ON/OFF
3
5 ABZ
ON/OFF
Load Sensing system
PQCP Series
Position Sensing system
1 m

PQCS2
  2
SCU
  8
T
P  PTP
T
D
1
I/O
I/O
R PQCS2-CV1-05-M0-R
SGDM-02ADA   0.2kW
SGDM-04ADA   0.4kW
SGDM-08ADA   0.75kW
SGDM-10ADA   1.0kW
SGDM-15ADA   1.5kW
SGDM-20ADA   2.0kW
SGDM-30ADA   3.0kW
SGDM-50ADA   5.0kW
PQCS2 -CV1-05-M0 0.2 0.75kW
PQCS2 -CV1-05-M1 1 2kW
PQCS2 -CV1-05-M3 1.8kW
PQCS2 -CV1-05-M3 3 5kW